FULLY INTEGRATED
“INTELLIGENT”
SOLID STATE RELAYS
AC/DC INPUT; 50, 75, 100 A, 660 VAC OUTPUT
710
� Integrated Heat Sink
� Built-In, Replaceable
Semiconductor Fuse
� Automatic Shutdown on
Overtemperature
� Mounts on DIN Rail or Panel
� Optically Isolated
� Safe to the Touch
� 1200 V Blocking Voltage
� 4000 V Isolation
� Zero Voltage Turn-On
� Built-In Snubber
� LED Indicator
(Function and Alarm)
OMEGA’s SSRINT Series “intelligent” solid
state relays are fully integrated with heat sink
and DIN rail mounting plate in a space to
saving design. They are touch-safe with LED
input indication. All units come with built-in,
Line Load Min Control Max Control
Voltage Current Voltage and Voltage and Release
Model Range Range Current Current Voltage
Number (Vac) (Arms) Draw Draw (Vdc)
SSRINT660DC50 48 to 660 0.05 to 50 4 Vdc/6 mA 28 Vdc/9 mA 1
SSRINT660DC75 48 to 660 0.05 to 75 4 Vdc/6 mA 28 Vdc/9 mA 1
DC Control Specifications
Line Load Min Control Max Control
Voltage Current Voltage and Voltage and Release
Model Range Range Current Current Voltage
Number (Vac) (Arms) Draw Draw (Vac)
SSRINT660AC50 48 to 660 0.05 to 50 100 Vac/5 mA 280 Vac/15 mA 20
SSRINT660AC75 48 to 660 0.05 to 75 100 Vac/5 mA 280 Vac/15 mA 20
SSRINT660AC100 48 to 660 0.05 to 100 100 Vac/5 mA 280 Vac/15 mA 20
AC Control Specifications
SSRINT660DC75, £129. SSRINT660DC100, £253.
Shown
smaller

Top View 75 A
Comes with complete operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: SSRINT660DC50, DC 50 A relay, £83.
SSRINT660DC75,
£129.
SSRINT660DC100,
£253.
SSRINT660DC50,
£83.
Semiconductor
Dimensions: mm
Dimensions: mm
Dimensions: mm
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION NOMINAL RATING
SSRINT660DC50 £83 50 A
SSRINT660DC75 129 75 A
SSRINT660DC100 253 100 A
SSRINT660AC50 86 AX Control 50 A
SSRINT660AC75 131 Signal 75 A
SSRINT660AC100 256 (660 Vac line) 100 A
KAX-SEMI-100 20 100 A
To Order (Specify Model Number) MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
DC control
signal
(660 Vac line)
AV control
signal
(660 Vac line)
25 mm (1')
Derating Curve
Ambient temperature, measured 25 mm below
relay when mounted to vertical surface (°C)
Ø.185
(4x)
4.56 .315
2.361.73
Ø.185
(4x)
4.56
1.73
90
3.54
Ø.185
(4x)
44.0
116
38.0
120
131
126
Freephone 0800 488 488 | International +44(0) 161 777 6622 | Fax +44(0) 161 777 6622 | Sales@omega.co.uk
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
088-466-342
BENELUX
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES